Vacancies are available and displayed as shown by CET CELL on their website.

1489

1490

1491

1492

1493

1494

1495

1496

1497

1498

1459

6272

6273

6273

6273

6273

6273

6273

6273

6273

6273

6274

Bansilal Ramnath Agarwal Charitable Trust

Vishwakarma Institute of Technology, Pune.

Direct Second Year in Engineering / Technology Academic Year 2024 — 2025

Vacancies for Additional Institute Level Counselling Round

Dr. D. Y. Patil Pratishthan’s D.Y.Patil College of Engineering
Akurdi, Pune

Bansilal Ramnath Agarawal Charitable Trust's Vishwakarma
Institute of Technology, Bibwewadi, Pune

Bansilal Ramnath Agarawal Charitable Trust's Vishwakarma
Institute of Technology, Bibwewadi, Pune

Bansilal Ramnath Agarawal Charitable Trust's Vishwakarma
Institute of Technology, Bibwewadi, Pune

Bansilal Ramnath Agarawal Charitable Trust's Vishwakarma
Institute of Technology, Bibwewadi, Pune

Bansilal Ramnath Agarawal Charitable Trust's Vishwakarma
Institute of Technology, Bibwewadi, Pune

Bansilal Ramnath Agarawal Charitable Trust's Vishwakarma
Institute of Technology, Bibwewadi, Pune

Bansilal Ramnath Agarawal Charitable Trust's Vishwakarma
Institute of Technology, Bibwewadi, Pune

Bansilal Ramnath Agarawal Charitable Trust's Vishwakarma
Institute of Technology, Bibwewadi, Pune

Bansilal Ramnath Agarawal Charitable Trust's Vishwakarma
Institute of Technology, Bibwewadi, Pune

Pune Vidyarthi Griha's College of Engineering and Technology

and G K Pate(Wani) Institute of Management, Pune

627299510

627324510

627324610

627337210

627346410

627350710

627361210

627391110

627391310

627399510

627424510

Date: 15/10/2024

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science
Computer Engineering

Information Technology

Electronics and Telecommunication Engg
Instrumentation and Control Engineering
Chemical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering(Artificial
Intelligence and Machine Learning)

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science

Computer Engineering

Sd/-
Director

Vishwakarma Institute of Technology Pune



