Bansilal Ramnath Agarwal Charitable Trust

Vishwakarma Institute of Technology, Pune.

Direct Second Year in Engineering / Technology Academic Year 2024 – 2025

Vacancies for Additional Institute Level Counselling Round

Date: 15/10/2024

Vacancies are available and displayed as shown by CET CELL on their website.

		•			
1489	6272	Dr. D. Y. Patil Pratishthan's D.Y.Patil College of Engineering Akurdi, Pune	627299510	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science	0
1490	6273	Bansilal Ramnath Agarawal Charitable Trust's Vishwakarma Institute of Technology, Bibwewadi, Pune	627324510	Computer Engineering	1
1491	6273	Bansilal Ramnath Agarawal Charitable Trust's Vishwakarma Institute of Technology, Bibwewadi, Pune	627324610	Information Technology	0
1492	6273	Bansilal Ramnath Agarawal Charitable Trust's Vishwakarma Institute of Technology, Bibwewadi, Pune	627337210	Electronics and Telecommunication Engg	1
1493	6273	Bansilal Ramnath Agarawal Charitable Trust's Vishwakarma Institute of Technology, Bibwewadi, Pune	627346410	Instrumentation and Control Engineering	0
1494	6273	Bansilal Ramnath Agarawal Charitable Trust's Vishwakarma Institute of Technology, Bibwewadi, Pune	627350710	Chemical Engineering	0
1495	6273	Bansilal Ramnath Agarawal Charitable Trust's Vishwakarma Institute of Technology, Bibwewadi, Pune	627361210	Mechanical Engineering	1
1496	6273	Bansilal Ramnath Agarawal Charitable Trust's Vishwakarma Institute of Technology, Bibwewadi, Pune	627391110	Computer Science and Engineering(Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning)	0
1497	6273	Bansilal Ramnath Agarawal Charitable Trust's Vishwakarma Institute of Technology, Bibwewadi, Pune	627391310	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)	0
1498	6273	Bansilal Ramnath Agarawal Charitable Trust's Vishwakarma Institute of Technology, Bibwewadi, Pune	627399510	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science	0
1499	6274	Pune Vidyarthi Griha's College of Engineering and Technology and G K Pate(Wani) Institute of Management, Pune	627424510	Computer Engineering	0

Sd/-**Director**Vishwakarma Institute of Technology Pune